

TRAFFIC CALMING MEDIANS LANDSCAPING 2017

CONTRACT NO. 7818

DATE: 11/4/16

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	19.00	\$40.00	\$760.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	27.00	\$35.00	\$945.00	\$45.00	\$50.00
90001.0 - COST TO SUPPLY PLANT MATERIAL Custard Candy Daylilies (1 Gal. Pot) - EA	466.00	\$9.50	\$4,427.00	\$10.75	\$10.00
90002.0 - COST TO SUPPLY PLANT MATERIAL Stella d' Ore Daylilies (1 Gal. Pots) - EA	600.00	\$8.75	\$5,250.00	\$10.75	\$10.00
90003.0 - COST TO SUPPLY PLANT MATERIAL Fragrant Returns Daylilies (1 Gal. Pots) - EA	52.00	\$9.25	\$481.00	\$10.75	\$20.00
90004.0 - LABOR COST TO INSTALL ALL PLANT MATERIALS - EA	1118.00	\$10.50	\$11,739.00	\$8.93	\$18.00
90005.0 - COST TO WATER PLANT MATERIAL - EA	3.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00
90006.0 - COST TO PURCHASE AND INSTALL HARD WOOD BARK MULCH - CY	6.00	\$70.00	\$420.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
90007.0 - COST TO MAINTAIN ALL MEDIANS FREE FROM WEEDS AND TRASH - EA	26.00	\$200.00	\$5,200.00	\$400.00	\$50.00
9 Items	Totals		\$30,722.00	\$36,287.24	\$36,544.00